London Stock Exchange - WEEKLY REPORT
Week Ending Friday 25th March 2016

Currency — British Pence

Last week there was 1 entry and 0 exits for LSE last week.

There is 1 new order for this week.

Entries:

Exits:

Pennon Group

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops

Retained Orders or stops — no change

Immediate action required
Short Sell

OPEN POSITIONS:

STOPS:

Amended

Aggreko Plc

Capital & Countries Prop
Crest Nicholson
Elements Plc

Imi Plc

Royal Dutch Shell PLC
Sabmiller

Retained

BHP Billiton
Pennon Group
Wh Smith Plc

Code

AGK
CAPC
CRST
ELM
IMI
RDSB
SAB

BLT
PNN
SMWH

OLD

876.3
375.8
596

201

794 .1
1450
4090

942
762.5
1871

ACTION

Amend
Amend
Amend
Amend
Amend

Amend
Amend

Retain
Retain
Retain

NEW

936.8
337.1
573
211.8
839.2
1480.4
4098

942
762.5
1871



CANCELLED ORDERS:

Name Code Direction Entry Stop Loss Trade Risk

Amended

Acacia Mining ACA Sell 244.6 285.3 41p
Polymetal International POLY Sell 677 739.5 72 p
Retained

NEW ORDERS:

The Restaurant Group RTN Buy 428 380 48 p

CHARTS:

£ L @ Tage # voo © PR [y| RS [y] MACOH N MA N/ Templates o/ 1Month ZZ Targes N/ BB ~ Month ©
L £ WRPC N/ 1Day 4% iWeek [y AR £ T8 P ABC £ Hi-Em P HL-SL £ HL AT AL o/ ATRSSL T

T, [ il MIRT |

L AT L e B
: H H M lwlil} {HHHHI T “M ,,,,,,, = W H’ g
R 3
z ) I

||H||HHH|I‘\“H.l\Hnmnmllhll\\lH ||||||| [EENE AN RN R AR RN e el i e i sl U an
203 2014 208

Date: Friday, August 2, 2013 Open: 115.000 High: 122.500 Low: 107.200 Close: 115.900 Range: 15.300 Volume: 7,187,772 High Date: Tuesday, july 30, 2013 Low Date: Tuesday, July 30, 2013 Position: 152 Cursor Value : 130.23
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Date: Friday, September 13, 2013 Open: 772.000 High: 781.000 Low: 698,000 Close: 709.500 Range: 83.000 Volume: 8,020,595 High Date: Monday, September 9, 2013 Low Date: Friday, September 13, 2013 Position: 93 Cursor Value : 943.46
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Date: Friday, November 22, 2013 Open: 546.500 High: 562.500 Low: 536.929 Close: 562.000 Range: 25.571 Volume: 802,228 High Date: Friday, November 22, 2013 Low Date: Wednesday, November 20, 2013 Position: 1015 Cursor Value : 714.08



