# London Stock Exchange - WEEKLY REPORT

# Week Ending Friday 25th March 2016

**Currency – British Pence** 

Last week there was 1 entry and 0 exits for LSE last week.

There is 1 new order for this week.

Entries: Pennon Group

Exits:

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops

Retained Orders or stops - no change

New working orders

Immediate action required

**Short Sell** 

### **OPEN POSITIONS:**

STOPS:	Code	OLD	ACTION	NEW
Amended				
Aggreko Plc Capital & Countries Prop Crest Nicholson Elements Plc Imi Plc Royal Dutch Shell PLC Sabmiller	AGK CAPC CRST ELM IMI RDSB SAB	876.3 375.8 596 201 794.1 1450 4090	Amend Amend Amend Amend Amend Amend Amend Amend Amend	936.8 337.1 573 211.8 839.2 1480.4 4098
Retained				
BHP Billiton Pennon Group Wh Smith Plc	BLT PNN SMWH	942 762.5 1871	Retain Retain Retain	942 762.5 1871

# **WORKING ORDERS:**

#### **CANCELLED ORDERS:**

Name	Code	Direction Entry	Stop Loss Trade Risk
------	------	-----------------	----------------------

### **Amended**

Acacia Mining	ACA	Sell	244.6	285.3	41 p
Polymetal International	POLY	Sell	677	739.5	72 p

### Retained

## **NEW ORDERS:**

The Restaurant Group RTN Buy 428 380 48 p

## **CHARTS:**





